
r(rlr-(rn l !rl. Ar\ Auut I ul< I(lrLA I ING f() AC(jOUN'l S AUDIl'llD
uNDElt sutr-sEc'r'tofi (2) oF sEcrloN 33 & 34 AND RULE l9 0F

l!

(a) Whethcr accounts zlrc maintained fegularly and in a accordance \yitb d1e provision --Yes --

---Yes --

--Yes --

-,Yes --

---Yes ---

--No --

--No -.-

*-Y€s.-.-

---N.A...,

--N.A.---

---N.A.-.

Registralion No.
Nanle of the Public Trust :

For thc year ending :

oflhc Act and the rules ;

(b) Whether receipts and disbursen]erts are properiy and col.Iectl)- shown in the

accounls,
(c) Whcrl)cf llrc c.r\lr balfl .'e and \ouclrers ir llle cu(rod) oilhe nra 33ef or tfusree

on the date ofatidit $'ere in agreement with accounls ;

(d) Wherhef all books, deeds, accounts, \,ouchers other docu!nenls o[ fecofds reqrrir-
cd by the auditor were pfoduced before hi ;

(dl Whefief a regisror ofmovnble and irnmovable pfoperties is propefly mainrained,
tlre charges the.ein and conrmunicated from time to time to the regional ofllce and

the defects and inaccuracies nlaintioned in the previous audit reports have been

duly conrplied whh ;

( f) Whether the manager or trustee or any other person required by the audilo. ao

appear belbre. him did so and furnished the necessary informationed fequired by
lt[n;

(g) Whethel any proper0 or furds ofthe Trust were applied for any object or purpose

other than objects or purpose ofthe frust ;

( h ) The amounts ofoutsmnding for more than one year and ahe amounts wri[en off if
any ;

( i ) whether !enders were invited for repairs of cor)slruction involving expenditure

exceeding Rs. 5000/-

i j ) Whether an), nloney ofrhe public tfust has been invested contrary to the provision

ofSection:5 i

( k ) Alienations, ifany o1'the irnurovable property conhary to rhe provisions ofSectiot

36 wllich have come to the notice olthe auditors.

( | ) All cases or irregular, illegal of improper expenditure or failure or conlmission to

recover rnonies or other propeny belonging to the plrblic trust or of loss or waste

ofmo ey of other propeny there or & whether such expenditure, failllre olnmission

or wastc was caused in consequence ofbranc)r or lruste or nrisapplicarion ofany

other !nisconduct on the part ofthe trustees or any person rvhile in the manage-

nrent ol'the trust,

(m) Wheth€r iho budget has been tield in the forn provided by ntle J6 A.

( n ) whether the maximurt and nrinimunt ofahe trustee is mainraired

i (r ) Whether the Neeting ale held regularly as provided in such iustrumenl

( p ) Wherher the nlinutes book or d)e proceeding ofthe rneetings is maintained

(q ) Whethcr any ofthe trusiees has any interest in the investment ofth€ irust.

( | ) Whethef uny olthe trustees is a debetor or creditor ofthe lrust

( s ) Whether any ilregularities poinled out by the auditors in the accounts ofthe

previous year have been duly conplied with by the trustees during the period of

audit.
( t ) Any special nratter which the auditor tnay think fit of necessary to bring to the

notice ofthe Deputy or Assistant.Charity Conlnissioner'

THE BOMBAY PUTTLIC 'I'RUST ACT

F - .1617 (PUNE)
SIII.II GAJAN.\T I'IAIIARA.' StIIr(SHS\ PRASAR{I( \'ANDiL. O'I'(JII

3lst ivlNrch , 2022

---\'es --

-.-No --
--No --

---N.A.---

-.No --

D^te;2 ? JtJL 2022



THE BOMBAY PUBI,IC TRUS'I' AC'T , 1959

SCNEDUI"E IX - C
(vide Rule - 32)

Sralencn! of incomc iiable lo conFibulior lorycarcnding 31 M:t'-ch 2022

tt - 4611
Nanrc olthc Pubiic Trirsl

(x)

(xi )

: SI{RI CAJ,{\A\.' }IAIIAiI.\.} SHII{SIJA\ TT SARAI{ ]IAND;\L,OTUR
Registfa!ion No.

I. INCOIVIE AS SHO\\'N IN TflE INCOlvlts AND EXPDNDITURI;

ACL-OUN-| ( SCI'IllDUt.E lX )

II, ITETlS NOT C}{ARCEAI]T,F] 1'O CONl'ItIBLJl'ION TJNDER SEC'TION

is .\\D Rrle il.
{ i ) Donil;on Rcceived l;oin othcr Public I Trust and

lJhamntadas

( ii ) Cfan! rcoeivccl iiom Govemmenl & l-ocal nuthorit)

( ii; ) lnlerest on Si|king or Depfcoiation Fund

( i,, ) Amounr spenl fof, thc purpose ofsecular education

( ,,) Arnounl spcnt lbf the purpose ofmcdical reliel'
( ti ) Amount spenl iol thc purpose ofvetsrniu.y" trcalment ol

arimals.
( vii ) E)ipenditurc incurred from donalion lbr rclicf of distrcss

causcd bj'scarcity, drought, flood, flre of ofier natural

calamlly.

lviii ) Deduction oul oii[conle fron lands used {br agricultuftrl

pufposc.

(a) Land Rcvcnue and Local Fund Cess

(b) Rent pa)-ablc to superior Iandlord.

(c) Cost ofproduclion iflands are cultivated by arust

( ix ) Dcduction out of income tiom lands used lbf nonagricultural

purPose:-

(a) Assessnlent Cascs and othcr Golernnent or Municipal
-l'axes.

IJlll ti6:.l9

(h) Ground rent p0yable to the supcrior landlord

(c) Insumnce prcmia
(d) Repairs at l0 percent ofgross rent oibuilding
(e) Cost oi collection s! 4 percent ofgloss rcnt ofbuilCjng lel

out.

Cost ol Collection of Incomc or Rr"ceipts iiom securitics

stocks ctc, at one pefcen! ot such income

l)eductiorl on scoount ofreccipt in fcspccl ofbuiidings rot

rcnted and ) ieiding no inconrc nl l0 pcrcent offic estimslcd

gross nnnoal renl

--Nil--
---Nil".-
---Nit--
--Nil--
--N!il'--
--Nil---

141211362.19

::lL':"Jif ilil:,",',l"'J :?l::fi :ii,"il;:","i,','.!lffi '[:ffi ;:T::i:ffi"'@;;iiilU4Tr1,**
which hnve the cffect ofdouble deduction.

Trust Address :

At Post I 0ntr, Tal : Jrrnnar

Dist : Punc 412409

Gross Annual h1co01e Chargeable to Conlfibulior Rs.

Dnted :

7.2 JUL 201lZ

)4'
fucsident

Shri Gaianan Maharaj qhikth.n
Prasarak Mandal

otur, Tal. Junnar, Dist - Pune

Shri Gajanan Maheraj Shikshan
Prasaraia Mandal

Otur, Tal. Jurina( Dist. Pune Otur. Tal. Junnar, Dist - Puni;



:

Shri Gajanan Maharai Shikshan
P€sarak Mandal

Otur, Tal. Jurlnar, Dist, Pune

.,M,
s nr6ajararf Maharai shil$han\-f rasarak Mandal

Shri Gajanan Maharaj Shikshan
Prasarak Mandal

Otur, Tal. Junnar, Dist ' Pune

't-Rt sl ,\c r, t950
llegish ntion i*0. F 4617

SCllIDI'LE l\ I \/ide lanlc it I I ) I
Nnmc of tlrc l\rblic Trust - Shri CajanaD ivnhrrnj Shitsllrn Prasarnk Itnndr!. O(ur

In(ontc & Ixpc dilurc Accou l for rftc yerr cndimg 3I st It$rch :0:2

uDl d : 27-tO Lr l!r AVBlPA3riol-

V/
President

o E\pcrrdii0re ir lespect

Rares, Trres. Cesses

Rcpiirs nnd nrrrnlcnancc
Snliries

Depruciarion ( hy way ofprovision
ofadj!slnretrb )

o establislrnrcrr Ei(penscs

o Rc uneration Ixpcnses

o RerrLrnention ( jn the case ofnladr )
to the ht0d ofth. nalh, i chtding his

hoLrse"hold expendi rre. if an!

o ConlribLr(ion and Fees

o AR)unl writtcr of

(a)BadDebb
{b)LoanSchol.rships
(c )lrRcoverablc rcnts

( d J01hdr itc rs

o l\'iiscclllnctoLrs Erprnses

o Dcprecrrli{nl

o Anrounts tmnslcrrcd |o i{cscr|'c or

Sp,.i6c Frnds

b E)ip€ndilure on objecrs ofthe irust -
(a ) Religio s

(b ) Educationnl
(c ) lv{edical Relief
(d ) Rcliefo{poverty
(c ) Otbcr charilable objects

o Snrphrs ca8ied over io Balanco

Sheet

2:10i789.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
t112H362.19

0.00

0.00

0.0{)

0.00

0.00

0.00

122000.00

0.00

0.00

r0.1001.s0

804.',1Il I7.3 6

0 ()0

l .{J2 :162. 1 9

28915212.90

I accrued ]Rent- treiJisedl

I accrued ]
lrrteresl - i rerlised I

Sccuri!res

Bank Accou ts lnr. on Saving
Ini. on F D

Donalions rr cash or kild

Gllrnts

Vle bcrship Subscripiion

Inconle liorr oller sources ( ill
deinils us lar as possible )

By lrrnsfer frorn Reserve

By Defict carried over lo Bonlance

Sheel

000

0.00

r59416.00

357r12.00

168000 00

516578 00

0.00

iJ.00

i9224i63.00

I0000_00

i435814ir.95

pci o( r.ii.n ofcwndare

ri s, sAs.\R & AssoclATt:s

Itlil '

Otur, Tal. Junnar' Dist - PunG



'I

I

Shiktfran
1ri Gajanan Maharaj Shikshi

Prasarai( Mandal
Otul Tal. Junnar, Dist. Pune

rrasaraK tvtanoat .. pfasarak Mandal
Otur, Tal. Junnar, Dist - Pur* Otur, Tal. Junnar, Dist - puno

Resisnnrion r_0. r' 16l7

SCHEDI;l,D vtll lvid.lUlc l7 { | ) I

Ns rtrc of the llblic Trusl : S[ri Coj nna n l{ltrar..t Sltik h. n P ras{ r. k nl tnd' | {Ot' r)

Brlaoce SlEl As At :llsilhrchz022

FITNDS & l,lABILn IlS lROP.l,nl l' Ai\*O ASSITS Rs. Rs.

Tnst F0nds i'r Cortt|! -"
Balarce cs p.t lssr Bilsnce shect

Adrlshcnr dlring rhe vea.(gr!e

Orho ti.nr.rkcd rtrnrls --
(Crcsled ln]d€r lh. proris,ons orrhe
rtusr Jeed or s.heme or olrollhc

Sirrkng llnd

Lorns(Secrrcd or rjnsccured )

Secured

Linbililics ---

F(lr Advarces(As PeI Schedule)

ForRenr6nd otherDeposrls

[0. Sundry C.edit Balanccs

uiDl Liabilirt-
(As p€r Schedule)

ID.o.l. rrd $Pc dirurc Accoutrl -

IliJilncc ns per lirsl Bala cc Shecl

Less- ADlroprirliot if any

Add Surplusea! pcr rnconre &
Erpcidilurc A/c

Less dcrlcrl Srpenlirurc Accou'11

:s00lt7.r 00

0.c0
000
000
000
0.00

1005370?.00

000
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

it3:0i8i 6l

IJ4587J80?
000

:89tt?7:90

000

0 oti

:600i1 ?'1.{10

1005:702.00

39320-183.61

26t3740]'491

Ilnmovnhlc I rop.rli6-l iil .osr I--
Bolnrccas pcr hst B.lance Shect

Add,riorsduirng!'ea'
Lels. Siles dun'rg J"ear

Deprec'atjon tbr lhe lexr

]lor*blc tropertics-l rt cosl l-

Addnions durngyear
Less - Sal€sdufi18 rc.r
Dcpcciation for lhe yea'

OpeDing

,ACd irk'rs dui ng )€ar
Less - Salesl Reduclion during yei.
Deptecialion for thc lea!

^*ori 
: Tic mlrfer vah€ ofthe

.bove inveshrnl is Rs. 1}1

Balancoas per lon Balane Shecl

Addirions duing year

lrss - Sales duriltglear
Dcprcciatron for lhe rcar

I-orns( Securcd or Unsccurcd )

Lo s Scholarshjrs

To Emplotees

To l-or!)rfs
ToOdres

Cash rnrl BrnI Rnlancc
(a)incutrert Accounl

in frx*d Deposil Accourl
(b) wirh rho fruste€s

(c) With thc Manager

(d)Crsh

Incomc xnd ErUe dilnr€ Actottrrl

Balnrce as per Balnruu Steel

Less - ApprcPnal,oi ,l anr

Add Deficile 3s per IncomE ind
Less Slrpluse Expendilure Accourl

I r "<0845796 2i
t,10ji t7E 78 

|

'r*r";:l 
I

;lqr rtr ts I

I 58795n2.25

.1r3t024.3.1 I
lrJlooo.oo I

o.no 
I

l8r481 oe 
I

I rrr,rezs,r.:o
1.1587521.0? |

oosrszr.oo 
I

r00000.00 
|

I.l28tJ8.0t I

I 000
0.00 I
000 I

,

I 6878190.89

7001370 ?i I
otr ts: oo 

I
0.00 |

7170(,21a I

0.00

000

4t69766.00

0.00

0.00

000
951 1660.00

000

r4080426.00

I llllltiJr'l -il
0n0 

I
0.00 

|

l:si9719.4.14 

I

I r85r92ii6 79

il0os56l ar 
I

5r-619ti.0() 
|

0.00 
I

0.00 
I

1683762.35 |

I o.oo

ooo I

000
0.00

Iotall{s 3{r7502?0.58 Iol3lRs. I JJl750l70.5E

Dared nr :

27. JUL

As per our rupon ofc!€n dnle

DEEPAK S. S SAR & ASSOC]ATES

The obo\c Balance Shect 10 thc besr ofnry/ our

b.'lielcofltains ? Iruc account ofthe funds 3nd

Liabiliriesand ofthc Propeny & Assels oflhe lrusl

r.tDrr, i 2alob) l4Ay Bf PA 3rr
Drre| rl

Shikshan
Treasurer

l"d"

Plesidenl
tan Mahara

\..-=> ' ,/./6wfu (

Shri Qgig.aafM a ha raj Shikrlm Shri
Prasarak Mandalbn
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Secretary
Shri Gajanan Maharaj Shikshan

Prasarak Mandal
Otur, Tal. Junnar, Dist - Pune

Shri Gajanan Maharaj Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Otur

Schedutes to Batance Sheet as on 31-03-2012

Schedule'A' - Secured Loans

Accgunt No tarticulars of Loans Amount (Rs)

11281890000( SVC Co-Ooerative gank Lld. 10,052,702.00

Total Rs. 10,o52,702.00
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Secretary
Shri Gajanan Maharaj Shikshan

Prasai.ak l/andal
Otur, Tal. Junnar, Dist - Pune

SE?iC;jf,ianMadr"I5h-kstranPrasarakMandal,otur

Schedules to Balance sheet as on 31'03'2022
schedule'B' - Current Liabilities

Sr. No, Particulars Amount (Rs)

1

2
3

5
6
7
B

I
10
11

12

15

16

17
18

19

20
21

22
23
24
25
2A
27
2A

30
3't

32

34

35

38
39

Sundry creditors
Ahuja Boqk Co. Pvt. Ltd.

JP&Co.
K l\4 Varghese Company
Pragati Book Center
Akash Advertising
Sagar P nting Press
Shree Sai Enterprises
Vighnesh Enterprises
Shree Sagar Enterprises
Nitin Prabhakar Panhale
Darshan Printing Pfess
ChakuliCatets
ETH Ltd
Sourav Scienlific
Nilesh Xerox & Digital
H.A. Enterp.ises
Self Helf Publication
Digital Technoliges
lvlayuri Enterprises
New Neeta Chemicals
S.P. Trading Co
Ashwamedh Kisan Seva Kendta

Gurutech Fke Sysiems
set Lab India
SVA Your True Partnel
Dhananjay Despande
Mastersoft ERP
Mine Chem Solution
S.N, Traders
Kimaya Associates
Arohi Flex Printing

Ashok Book Agency
Powertech Energy solutions
SVA Your True Partner
Shivkrupa Enterprises
Morya EnterPrises
Quality Flex

Sea Techo Solutions
Elile Software

659,256.00
104,363.00
199,647.00

17,880.00
1,128,852.00

64,310.00
103,346.00
672,739.00
152,303.00
30,477.00
32,310.00
20,000.00

102,950.80
50.000 00
90,571.00

155,500.00
309,379.00

(800.00)
164,575.00

1,206,995.00
22.408.00

141,100.00
(100,000.00)

31,738.00
83,226.00
(5,305.00)

127,200.00
79,052.00
16,981.00

(10,000.00)
23,500.00

164,757.81
17,500.00
58,163.00
20,321.04
35,695.00
54,770.00

(100.000.00)
22,500.00
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Secretary
Shri Gajanan Maharaj Shikshan

Prasarak Mandal
Otu( Tal. ir"il:nar, Dist - Pune

40
41
42
43
44

46
47
4a
49
50
51

52
53

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

70
71

72
73

76
77

lvlangalam Pl),lvood & Hardware
Shree Ganesh Enterprises
Thakur Publication Pvt. Ltd.
K.utartha Publication
Chaudhari Fu.niture
Dimakh Consultant
New Mahalaxmi Steel
Popular Stationery
Atharv Steel Craft
Jagdamba Electricals
Labindia Analytical Inskument
Metro Paints
N.B. Enterpirses
Prashant Book Publisher
Samarth Oecorators
S.P. Enterprises
Tanishq Prakashan
Zenith Technology
Ashish Kharat & Associates
Ayansh & Co.
ComputerWorld
Pravara Printing House
Shree Ganesh Labour Law
Bharat Screen Art
Chemdyes Corporation
lntellect hstitute of Education
Kohinor Spekars
Mel€nti Institute
Morya Flex
Pudhari Publications Pvt. Ltd.

Sahyadri Soientifi c Suppliers

Suprime Faculity Service
Swami Samarth Bojnalay
Synthesys Solulions Pvt. Lld.
Shree Ambika Printers
OTS Officetech system
Sai Enterprises
Shirsath Mohan Dnyaneshwar

16.000.00
16,498.00
54.670.00
r7,375.00
94,400.00

(33,480.00)
49,390.00
61,092.00

(300,000.00)
21,450.00

(r00.000.00)
33,596.00
60.3s2.00
(M,322.1ot
11'1,360.00

20,700.00
198,725.00
70,000.00

(500.00)

{1,500.00)
(30,000.00)
21,500.00
18,880.00
13.250.00

132,385.00
70,000.00
21,000.00

'150,000.00

82,010.00
24,780.00

192,716.00
14,800.00
8,450.00
7,200.00 

l

36,585.00 l

91,669,00 
]

533,000.00 |

roo,ooo.oo I

Sub Total14) 7 ,762,291 .81
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Secretary
Shri G aPnan 1r'4ahar:'O:l'"*tn'^

Otur, ial. Junnar' Drst - Pune

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
B

9
10
'11

-oG;trJrrent Iiabitities
SSC Exam Fee Return

TDS
Salary Payable
Providend Fund
Schloarship & EBC
Employees Income Tax (TDS)

Employees' Professional Tax
Security Deposit
Advance Fees
Society.R.D..L.l.C.
Building Development Fund (Refundable)

22,985.00
250.116.00

15,245,629.00
7'1,476.00

4 ,641 ,514 .25
31,000.00

355,690.00
50,000.00

.3,710,588.75
34.393.00

7,144,700.00

s!.tbl9ta{q) 31,558,092.00

Grand Total (A+a) 39,320,383.61
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Secretary
Shri Gajanan tJ]aharaj Shikshan

Pi'asarak Mandal
Otur, Tal. iunnar, Dist - Pune

Schedules to Balance Sheet as on 31-3"2022
Fixed Assets

1

2
3

4
5
6
7

I
9
10

11

14
'15

16

17
18

19

20
21

22

25
26
27

Imn|ovablc Propcrtl'
Land
tluilding
Building Work In Progrcss

Ilovable I'ropcrtv
llus
'l-ara Nlobilc
ManltiOmni
Anlbularce
Tenrpo l'raveller

Iiur iturc & fixlurct

Other Assets
Airel Phone

Books & Periodicals
Corrlputer Arc
Educatioral Equipntcnt
Electrical Equipment
l,abrcrary Malerial
Machinery
Spons Equipmelts
Utensils
Warer Coolef
Water Boilcr & Solar Water Heater

LCD Projector

Cenerator

Cymkhala Equipment

lnvenor & Batterv

Internet Cable/Equipmgnt
UPS
Borewell& Motor Pun)p

Aqungur l{0
C.C.l-V. Canrcra

Ml$cial lnsir!rnents
Fire Extingulshcr
llardwart & Soft\qrc
WallCompound
Solar Pon,er Pack

Air Cooler
LEI)

3,284,367.53
701.78

90,161.94
2,134 ,31 1 .A0

6,878,490.89

61.340.59
1,419,073.38
1,030,405.91
3,629,785.33

458,655.50
5,091,700.93
3,204,348.03

24,452.74
5,196.97

189,604.88
77,342.67
84,657.55

423,485.09
43,220.08

233,800.93
293 10

144,400.03
176.310.60

11,755.26
304,629.62

769.39
9,490.12

12.324.77
192,367.87
303,396.95

3,807.58
8,637.84



Schedules to Balance Sheet as on 3'l-3'2022

55,250,545.80
2,150,000.00

112,745.00
346,918.00

6,300.00
17,850.00

7 3,146,948.44
6,862,847.00
4,568,766.00

10,000.00
5,000.00

Schloarship Rec€ivable
Deposit (Rent)
Eleckicity Deposit
T.D.S,/T.C.S,
Telephone Deposil
Gas Cyclinder DePosit
Fees Receivable
Advances
Advances to Trustee
Waier Connection Deposit
.Liabrary Deposit

'l

2
3

6
7

I
10
11

:

i?*L
Secretary

Shri Gajana:r lr'laharai Shikshan
Prasirra'ii l.rlirdal

Otur, Tai. ilf i',1':,r' Li:it - Pune
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Shri Galanan Maharaj Shikshan
Prasar,.k Mandal
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Secretary
Shri Gajan:r Maharai Shikshan

Pi r'aral': i\landal

Otur. "l':ri . 
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,r, liist - Pune

Shri Gajanan Maharaj Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Otur
Schedufes to lncome & Expendiature A./c For The Year Ended on 3'l-03-2022

SCHDULE OF EOUCATIONAL EXPENSES
Sr. No. )aniculars Amount iRs)

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

8
I
10
11

12

14
'15

17
18

2A
21

24

26
27

28
29

31

32
33
34
35
36

38
39
40

Advedisement
Aftilition & Continution Fees
Admission Regulating Authority Fee
A.l C.LE. Web Portal Fee
Abst.act Competjtion
Bank Charges
Bhusar
Building Rent
8us Expenses
Books & Periodicals
Best Young Researcher Award
Cleaning Exps.

Computer Exp,

Colour Exps.
qulture Programme €xps.
Chemical& Glassware
Cerllficate Course Expenses
Dresscode Exps.
Eletircily Bill
Electracal i,4aterial

Examinjation Exp.
Earn & Learn Scheme
Education Iour
E Waste Expenses
Feasl A./c
First Aid Expenses
Fuel
Function
Fire Extinquisher
Fees Reculating Authority Fee

Garden Exps.
Generalor Exps.

General lnsurance
Green Audit
H.S.C. Reg. Fees
Hardware l\4aterial

Internet Expenses
Interest & Penalty TDS & P.T.

ISO CertiRcate Fee
lncrease lntake Fee

2,363,277.OO
1,277,9C0.00

387,500.00
90,000.00
6,666.0C

81,800.93
62,447.00

4 ,022.700.00
1.267.949 00

1235.952 34)
2,800.00

1,083,288.00
310,606.00
314,188.00
315,847.00
732,547.O0
308,302.00
857,270.00
940,620 00
415,077.00
556,966.00

'1,395.00

815.700.00
6,000.00

26,080.00
3,350.00

18,837.00
349,251.00

18,953.00

39,183.00
34,004.00

241,038.00
89,544.00
10,000.00
3,400.00

78,999.00
307,526.00
504.895.00

25,000.00
37.635.00
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